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30th Summer Universiade 2019
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Competition Schedule

Session 1

July 11 - Thursday

Individual All-Around GROUP A - Rotation 114:00 - 14:55
Individual All-Around GROUP A - Rotation 214:56 - 15:50
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30th Summer Universiade 2019
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Competition Schedule

Session 2

July 11 - Thursday

Individual All-Around GROUP B - Rotation 116:00 - 16:55
Individual All-Around GROUP B - Rotation 216:52 - 17:45
Group Competition - Rotation 119:00 - 19:35

Data Processing and Timing by Microplus Report Created SAT 13 Jul 2019 18:10 Page 2 / 5



30th Summer Universiade 2019
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Competition Schedule

Session 3

July 12 - Friday

Individual All-Around GROUP B - Rotation 313:00 - 13:55
Individual All-Around GROUP B - Rotation 413:56 - 14:50
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30th Summer Universiade 2019
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Competition Schedule

Session 4

July 12 - Friday

Individual All-Around GROUP A - Rotation 315:00 - 15:55
Individual All-Around GROUP A - Rotation 415:56 - 16:48
Group Competition - Rotation 218:00 - 18:35
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30th Summer Universiade 2019
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Competition Schedule

Session 5

July 13 - Saturday

Individual Hoop Final13:00 - 13:25
Individual Ball Final13:45 - 14:10
Groups 5 Balls Final14:30 - 15:05
Individual Clubs Final16:30 - 16:55
Individual Ribbon Final17:00 - 17:25
Groups 3 Hoops and 4 Clubs Final17:30 - 18:05

Data Processing and Timing by Microplus Report Created SAT 13 Jul 2019 18:10 Page 5 / 5



30th Summer Universiade 2019
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Number of Entries by Country

CTY
Number of Gymnasts

Individual Group Total

1ARG - Argentina 1

1AUS - Australia 65

1AUT - Austria 1

1AZE - Azerbaijan 1

1BEL - Belgium 1

1BLR - Belarus 1

1CAN - Canada 1

1CRO - Croatia 1

1DEN - Denmark 1

1ESP - Spain 1

1EST - Estonia 1

1FIN - Finland 1

1FRA - France 1

1GEO - Georgia 1

1HUN - Hungary 1

1ITA - Italy 1

1JPN - Japan 65

1KAZ - Kazakhstan 1

1KOR - Korea 65

1LTU - Lithuania 1

1MAS - Malaysia 1

1MEX - Mexico 1

1NOR - Norway 55*

1POR - Portugal 1

1RUS - Russia 65

1SLO - Slovenia 65

1SMR - San Marino 1

1SVK - Slovakia 1

1SWE - Sweden 1

TPE - Chinese Taipei 55
Data Processing and Timing by Microplus Report Created SAT 13 Jul 2019 18:10  2Page 1 /



30th Summer Universiade 2019
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Number of Entries by Country

CTY
Number of Gymnasts

Individual Group Total

1UKR - Ukraine 65

1USA - United States 1

1UZB - Uzbekistan 1

32Total Countries: 33 40 71Total:

Data Processing and Timing by Microplus Report Created SAT 13 Jul 2019 18:10

LEGEND
* One or more gymnasts from the NOC participating in both events
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30th Summer Universiade 2019
Rhythmic Gymnastics

SENIORS

Entry List by Country

CTY Birth Date  Name License
NumberEvent Code

ARG - Argentina

5 Jun 200136751BELAUSTEGUI Agustina I

AUS - Australia

24 Feb 199747022ABBOT Emily G

4 Feb 2001332084EEDLE Alexandra G

26 May 199940198INABA-HILL Elizabeth I

9 Apr 199922942MATHEWS Alannah G

5 Mar 199828765ONODA Himeka G

24 May 199744307TEIXEIRA Alexandra G

AUT - Austria

1 Jul 199711352MEDER Julia I

AZE - Azerbaijan

8 Aug 200131921AGHAMIROVA Zohra I

BEL - Belgium

20 Oct 199924810VAN PUYVELDE Vanina I

BLR - Belarus

2 Jan 200125204EVCHIK Julia I

CAN - Canada

12 Apr 200131322CHTREVENSKII Alexandra I

CRO - Croatia

8 May 199818570RIBARIC Petra I
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30th Summer Universiade 2019
Rhythmic Gymnastics

SENIORS

Entry List by Country

CTY Birth Date  Name License
NumberEvent Code

DEN - Denmark

4 Sep 199731873SACHMANN Nicoline Simone I

ESP - Spain

21 Aug 199721221LLANA GARCIA Sara I

EST - Estonia

24 Dec 19949142BOGDANOVA Viktoria I

FIN - Finland

16 Mar 200022567GERGALO Rebecca I

FRA - France

8 Jun 199519442MOUSTAFAEVA Kseniya I

GEO - Georgia

3 Sep 199712189PAZHAVA Salome I

HUN - Hungary

23 Jan 200022031PIGNICZKI Fanni I

ITA - Italy

24 Sep 19969999RUSSO Alessia I

JPN - Japan

5 Jan 199848056KAWATA Miyu G

8 Jul 199748058KISHIMOTO Misuzu G

19 Jun 200048059MARUYAMA Mebae G

3 Jun 200032054SHIBAYAMA Ruriko I

4 Mar 200048057TSUKAHARA Aoi G

27 May 200048061YAMAWAKI Haruna G
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30th Summer Universiade 2019
Rhythmic Gymnastics

SENIORS

Entry List by Country

CTY Birth Date  Name License
NumberEvent Code

KAZ - Kazakhstan

23 May 200025327SHAKENOVA Aidana I

KOR - Korea

10 Mar 200128673KIM Chaewoon I

24 Jan 199933287LEE Yeonjong G

5 Aug 200035765LIM Se-Eun G

10 Dec 199641591NAM Jinseul G

14 Jun 199854665SONG Hye Rin G

8 Dec 199935764YOOK Hye Min G

LTU - Lithuania

16 Mar 199923487BUDGINAS Brigita I

MAS - Malaysia

8 Feb 199923147SIE YAN Koi I

MEX - Mexico

5 Jul 19959569DIAZ ARNAL Karla I

NOR - Norway

31 Jul 199616285HOLTE Emilie G

9 Aug 199616461LUNDE Fanny Cecilie Hozman G

25 Jan 199821158OVERAS Margit G

24 Sep 199922549SWENSEN Emilie Hvidsten G

11 Apr 199922552WENNBERG Karoline I,G

POR - Portugal

28 May 200022912SANTOS Beatriz I

Data Processing and Timing by Microplus Report Created SAT 13 Jul 2019 18:10 Page 3 /5



30th Summer Universiade 2019
Rhythmic Gymnastics

SENIORS

Entry List by Country

CTY Birth Date  Name License
NumberEvent Code

RUS - Russia

24 Mar 200040731ALIEVA Alina G

4 Feb 200129431BARUZDINA Elina G

19 Mar 199823245KOZLOVA Marina G

28 Sep 199945400RUSINA Valeriia G

18 May 199517052SELEZNEVA Ekaterina I

25 Jan 200129685SHKATOVA Angelina G

SLO - Slovenia

24 Apr 19989533DORNIG Zala G

6 Jan 19999538IVANCIC Zoja Marija G

20 Aug 199940752JERMAN BUKAVEC Aja I

26 Oct 19969825KRAGULJ Sara G

22 Sep 19989754PURIC Kaja G

9 Aug 19989916VILLCA SEME Tamia Dulce G

SMR - San Marino

28 May 199818444CASTIGLIONI Lucia I

SVK - Slovakia

12 May 199715177KILIANOVA Xenia I

SWE - Sweden

25 Mar 19969278PETTERSSON Cassandra I

TPE - Chinese Taipei

8 Mar 199825182CHAN Ting-Chen G

5 Nov 199943175LAI Hsin-Ya G

10 Mar 200043174LO Yu-Ching G

2 Aug 200043176PENG Man-Ling G

1 Apr 199825183TSAI Jui-Shan G
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30th Summer Universiade 2019
Rhythmic Gymnastics

SENIORS

Entry List by Country

CTY Birth Date  Name License
NumberEvent Code

UKR - Ukraine

15 Jun 200132892DIACHENKO Olena G

1 Jun 200031985FOTIIEVA Viktoriia G

13 Apr 199928761KHANINA Valeriya G

29 Sep 200132122MELESHCHUK Yeva I

4 Jul 200132127MURAI Daria G

9 Dec 199822798VOZNYAK Anastasiya G

USA - United States

14 Oct 199921027ZENG Laura Yihan I

UZB - Uzbekistan

23 Sep 199736105RAKHMATOVA Dildora I

GRW024900_51A 1.0 Page 5 /5

LEGEND
I GIndividual Group



30th Summer Universiade 2019
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Medallists By Event

CTYMedal NameEvent Date

SELEZNEVA EkaterinaRUSGOLD11-Jul-19Individual - All-Around

AGHAMIROVA ZohraAZESILVER

ZENG Laura YihanUSABRONZE

RUSSIARUSGOLD11-Jul-19Group - All-Around

UKRAINEUKRSILVER

JAPANJPNBRONZE

SELEZNEVA EkaterinaRUSGOLD13-Jul-19SENIORS -  Individual - Hoop

EVCHIK JuliaBLRSILVER

MELESHCHUK YevaUKRBRONZE

SELEZNEVA EkaterinaRUSGOLD13-Jul-19SENIORS -  Individual - Ball

EVCHIK JuliaBLRSILVER

BOGDANOVA ViktoriaESTBRONZE

MELESHCHUK YevaUKRGOLD13-Jul-19SENIORS -  Individual - Clubs

AGHAMIROVA ZohraAZESILVER

SELEZNEVA EkaterinaRUSBRONZE

SELEZNEVA EkaterinaRUSGOLD13-Jul-19SENIORS -  Individual - Ribbon

RUSSO AlessiaITASILVER

MELESHCHUK YevaUKRBRONZE

RUSSIARUSGOLD13-Jul-19SENIORS -  Group - 5 Balls

UKRAINEUKRSILVER

JAPANJPNBRONZE

RUSSIARUSGOLD13-Jul-19SENIORS -  Group - 3 Hoops, 4 Clubs

UKRAINEUKRSILVER

JAPANJPNBRONZE

Data Processing and Timing by Microplus Report Created SAT 13 Jul 2019 18:10 Page 1 / 1



30th Summer Universiade 2019
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Medals Standing

Order
Rank

by
TotalG

Individual
CTY

S B Total G BS Total

Group

B TotalG S

Team

S B

Total

Data Processing and Timing by Microplus Report Created SAT 13 Jul 2019 18:10  2Page 1 /

G Total

1 RUS - Russia 4 1 5 3 3 7 1 8 1

2 UKR - Ukraine 1 2 3 3 3 1 3 2 6 2

3 BLR - Belarus 2 2 2 2             =4

4 AZE - Azerbaijan 2 2 2 2 =4
4 ITA - Italy 1 1 1 1 =5

6 JPN - Japan 3 3 3 3 3

7 EST - Estonia 1 1 1 1 =5

8 HUN - Hungary =6

8 SLO - Slovenia =6

8 POR - Portugal =6

8 AUT - Austria =6

8 MAS - Malaysia =6

8 CAN - Canada =6

8 ESP - Spain =6

8 MEX - Mexico =6

8 LTU - Lithuania =6

8 USA - United States         1        1      1        1 =5



30th Summer Universiade 2019
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Medals Standing

Order
Rank

by
TotalG

Individual
CTY

S B Total G BS Total

Group

B TotalG S

Team

S B

Total

TotalG

8 SWE - Sweden =6

8 ARG - Argentina =6

8 CRO - Croatia =6

8 FIN - Finland =6

8 NOR - Norway =6

8 GEO - Georgia =6

8 SMR - San Marino =6

8 DEN - Denmark =6

8 BEL - Belgium =6

8 KAZ - Kazakhstan =6

8 KOR - Korea =6

8 SVK - Slovakia =6

8 AUS - Australia =6

8 UZB - Uzbekistan =6

8 FRA - France =6

8 TPE - Chinese Taipei =6

Data Processing and Timing by Microplus Report Created SAT 13 Jul 2019 18:10  2Page 2 /

Total: 5 5 5 15 3 3 3 9 8 8 8 24



30th Summer Universiade 2019
Rhythmic Gymnastics

SENIORS

Group Composition

CTY   Name License
Number

AUS AUSTRALIA

47022ABBOT Emily X X

332084EEDLE Alexandra X X

22942MATHEWS Alannah X X

28765ONODA Himeka X X

44307TEIXEIRA Alexandra X X

JPN JAPAN

48056KAWATA Miyu X X

48058KISHIMOTO Misuzu X X

48059MARUYAMA Mebae X X

48057TSUKAHARA Aoi X X

48061YAMAWAKI Haruna X X

KOR REPUBLIC OF KOREA

33287LEE Yeonjong X X

35765LIM Se-Eun X X

41591NAM Jinseul X X

54665SONG Hye Rin X X

35764YOOK Hye Min X X

NOR NORWAY

16285HOLTE Emilie X X

16461LUNDE Fanny Cecilie Hozman X X

21158OVERAS Margit X X

22549SWENSEN Emilie Hvidsten X X

22552WENNBERG Karoline X X

RUS RUSSIA

40731ALIEVA Alina X X

29431BARUZDINA Elina X X

23245KOZLOVA Marina X X

45400RUSINA Valeriia X X

29685SHKATOVA Angelina X X

Data Processing and Timing by Microplus Report Created SAT 13 Jul 2019 18:10 Page 1 /2



30th Summer Universiade 2019
Rhythmic Gymnastics

SENIORS

Group Composition

CTY   Name License
Number

SLO SLOVENIA

9533DORNIG Zala X X

9538IVANCIC Zoja Marija X X

9825KRAGULJ Sara X X

9754PURIC Kaja X X

9916VILLCA SEME Tamia Dulce X X

TPE CHINESE TAIPEI

25182CHAN Ting-Chen X X

43175LAI Hsin-Ya X X

43174LO Yu-Ching X X

43176PENG Man-Ling X X

25183TSAI Jui-Shan X X

UKR UKRAINE

32892DIACHENKO Olena X X

31985FOTIIEVA Viktoriia X X

28761KHANINA Valeriya X X

32127MURAI Daria X X

22798VOZNYAK Anastasiya X X

GRW024900_51A 1.0
Page 2 /2

LEGEND
5 Balls 3 Hoops, 4 Clubs



30th Summer Universiade 2019
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
SENIORS

Start List

GROUP A
 Individual

Order Description CTY

Rotation 1
Starts at 11th June 14:00

1 PIGNICZKI Fanni HUN X
2 JERMAN BUKAVEC Aja SLO X
3 SANTOS Beatriz POR X
4 MEDER Julia AUT X
5 SIE YAN Koi MAS X
6 CHTREVENSKII Alexandra CAN X
7 EVCHIK Julia BLR X
8 BOGDANOVA Viktoria EST X
9 LLANA GARCIA Sara ESP X

10 DIAZ ARNAL Karla MEX X
11 BUDGINAS Brigita LTU X
12 ZENG Laura Yihan USA X
13 PETTERSSON Cassandra SWE X
14 BELAUSTEGUI Agustina ARG X
15 RIBARIC Petra CRO X
16 GERGALO Rebecca FIN X

Data Processing and Timing by Microplus Report Created SAT 13 Jul 2019 18:10 Page 1 / 10



30th Summer Universiade 2019
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
SENIORS

Start List

GROUP A
 Individual

Order Description CTY

Rotation 2
Starts at 11th June 14:56

1 PIGNICZKI Fanni HUN X
2 JERMAN BUKAVEC Aja SLO X
3 SANTOS Beatriz POR X
4 MEDER Julia AUT X
5 SIE YAN Koi MAS X
6 CHTREVENSKII Alexandra CAN X
7 EVCHIK Julia BLR X
8 BOGDANOVA Viktoria EST X
9 LLANA GARCIA Sara ESP X

10 DIAZ ARNAL Karla MEX X
11 BUDGINAS Brigita LTU X
12 ZENG Laura Yihan USA X
13 PETTERSSON Cassandra SWE X
14 BELAUSTEGUI Agustina ARG X
15 RIBARIC Petra CRO X
16 GERGALO Rebecca FIN X

Data Processing and Timing by Microplus Report Created SAT 13 Jul 2019 18:10 Page 2 / 10



30th Summer Universiade 2019
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
SENIORS

Start List

GROUP B
 Individual

Order Description CTY

Rotation 1
Starts at 11th June 16:00

1 WENNBERG Karoline NOR X
2 PAZHAVA Salome GEO X
3 CASTIGLIONI Lucia SMR X
4 SACHMANN Nicoline Simone DEN X
5 VAN PUYVELDE Vanina BEL X
6 SHAKENOVA Aidana KAZ X
7 KIM Chaewoon KOR X
8 KILIANOVA Xenia SVK X
9 AGHAMIROVA Zohra AZE X

10 SELEZNEVA Ekaterina RUS X
11 RUSSO Alessia ITA X
12 INABA-HILL Elizabeth AUS X
13 MELESHCHUK Yeva UKR X
14 RAKHMATOVA Dildora UZB X
15 SHIBAYAMA Ruriko JPN X
16 MOUSTAFAEVA Kseniya FRA X

Data Processing and Timing by Microplus Report Created SAT 13 Jul 2019 18:10 Page 3 / 10



30th Summer Universiade 2019
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
SENIORS

Start List

GROUP B
 Individual

Order Description CTY

Rotation 2
Starts at 11th June 16:56

1 WENNBERG Karoline NOR X
2 PAZHAVA Salome GEO X
3 CASTIGLIONI Lucia SMR X
4 SACHMANN Nicoline Simone DEN X
5 VAN PUYVELDE Vanina BEL X
6 SHAKENOVA Aidana KAZ X
7 KIM Chaewoon KOR X
8 KILIANOVA Xenia SVK X
9 AGHAMIROVA Zohra AZE X

10 SELEZNEVA Ekaterina RUS X
11 RUSSO Alessia ITA X
12 INABA-HILL Elizabeth AUS X
13 MELESHCHUK Yeva UKR X
14 RAKHMATOVA Dildora UZB X
15 SHIBAYAMA Ruriko JPN X
16 MOUSTAFAEVA Kseniya FRA X

Data Processing and Timing by Microplus Report Created SAT 13 Jul 2019 18:10 Page 4 / 10



30th Summer Universiade 2019
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
SENIORS

Start List

GROUP B
 Individual

Order Description CTY

Rotation 3
Starts at 12th June 13:00

1 KILIANOVA Xenia SVK X
2 AGHAMIROVA Zohra AZE X
3 SELEZNEVA Ekaterina RUS X
4 RUSSO Alessia ITA X
5 INABA-HILL Elizabeth AUS X
6 MELESHCHUK Yeva UKR X
7 RAKHMATOVA Dildora UZB X
8 SHIBAYAMA Ruriko JPN X
9 MOUSTAFAEVA Kseniya FRA X

10 WENNBERG Karoline NOR X
11 PAZHAVA Salome GEO X
12 CASTIGLIONI Lucia SMR X
13 SACHMANN Nicoline Simone DEN X
14 VAN PUYVELDE Vanina BEL X
15 SHAKENOVA Aidana KAZ X
16 KIM Chaewoon KOR X

Data Processing and Timing by Microplus Report Created SAT 13 Jul 2019 18:10 Page 5 / 10



30th Summer Universiade 2019
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
SENIORS

Start List

GROUP B
 Individual

Order Description CTY

Rotation 4
Starts at 12th June 13:56

1 KILIANOVA Xenia SVK X
2 AGHAMIROVA Zohra AZE X
3 SELEZNEVA Ekaterina RUS X
4 RUSSO Alessia ITA X
5 INABA-HILL Elizabeth AUS X
6 MELESHCHUK Yeva UKR X
7 RAKHMATOVA Dildora UZB X
8 SHIBAYAMA Ruriko JPN X
9 MOUSTAFAEVA Kseniya FRA X

10 WENNBERG Karoline NOR X
11 PAZHAVA Salome GEO X
12 CASTIGLIONI Lucia SMR X
13 SACHMANN Nicoline Simone DEN X
14 VAN PUYVELDE Vanina BEL X
15 SHAKENOVA Aidana KAZ X
16 KIM Chaewoon KOR X

Data Processing and Timing by Microplus Report Created SAT 13 Jul 2019 18:10 Page 6 / 10



30th Summer Universiade 2019
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
SENIORS

Start List

GROUP A
 Individual

Order Description CTY

Rotation 3
Starts at 12th June 15:00

1 BOGDANOVA Viktoria EST X
2 LLANA GARCIA Sara ESP X
3 DIAZ ARNAL Karla MEX X
4 BUDGINAS Brigita LTU X
5 ZENG Laura Yihan USA X
6 PETTERSSON Cassandra SWE X
7 BELAUSTEGUI Agustina ARG X
8 RIBARIC Petra CRO X
9 GERGALO Rebecca FIN X

10 PIGNICZKI Fanni HUN X
11 JERMAN BUKAVEC Aja SLO X
12 SANTOS Beatriz POR X
13 MEDER Julia AUT X
14 SIE YAN Koi MAS X
15 CHTREVENSKII Alexandra CAN X
16 EVCHIK Julia BLR X

Data Processing and Timing by Microplus Report Created SAT 13 Jul 2019 18:10 Page 7 / 10



30th Summer Universiade 2019
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
SENIORS

Start List

GROUP A
 Individual

Order Description CTY

Rotation 4
Starts at 12th June 15:56

1 BOGDANOVA Viktoria EST X
2 LLANA GARCIA Sara ESP X
3 DIAZ ARNAL Karla MEX X
4 BUDGINAS Brigita LTU X
5 ZENG Laura Yihan USA X
6 PETTERSSON Cassandra SWE X
7 BELAUSTEGUI Agustina ARG X
8 RIBARIC Petra CRO X
9 GERGALO Rebecca FIN X

10 PIGNICZKI Fanni HUN X
11 JERMAN BUKAVEC Aja SLO X
12 SANTOS Beatriz POR X
13 MEDER Julia AUT X
14 SIE YAN Koi MAS X
15 CHTREVENSKII Alexandra CAN X
16 EVCHIK Julia BLR X

Data Processing and Timing by Microplus Report Created SAT 13 Jul 2019 18:10 Page 8 / 10



30th Summer Universiade 2019
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
SENIORS

Start List

GROUP COMPETITION
 Group

Order Description CTY

Rotation 1
Starts at 11th June 19:00

1 REPUBLIC OF KOREA KOR X
2 NORWAY NOR X
3 SLOVENIA SLO X
4 CHINESE TAIPEI TPE X
5 JAPAN JPN X
6 RUSSIA RUS X
7 UKRAINE UKR X
8 AUSTRALIA AUS X

Data Processing and Timing by Microplus Report Created SAT 13 Jul 2019 18:10 Page 9 / 10



30th Summer Universiade 2019
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
SENIORS

Start List

GROUP COMPETITION
 Group

Order Description CTY

Rotation 2
Starts at 12th June 18:00

1 CHINESE TAIPEI TPE X
2 NORWAY NOR X
3 SLOVENIA SLO X
4 UKRAINE UKR X
5 REPUBLIC OF KOREA KOR X
6 RUSSIA RUS X
7 AUSTRALIA AUS X
8 JAPAN JPN X

LEGEND
Ribbon Clubs Ball Hoop

3 Hoops, 4 Clubs 5 Balls
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30th Summer Universiade 2019
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Judges Assignment

Function Name CTY
SJBD1 IEROMINA Nataliia UKR
SJBD2 RELJIN TATIC Milena SRB
SJAD1 MAVRAKIS Alexandra FIN
SJAD2 LAZUK Maria BLR
SJAE1 TRIKOMITI Evangelia CYP
SJAE2 TRIKOMITI Evangelia CYP
SJTE1 YAKUBOUSKAYA Alena SLO
SJTE2 YAKUBOUSKAYA Alena SLO
BD1 NEFEDOVA Elena RUS
BD2 CASTANO FERNANDEZ Nuria ESP
AD1 MOCHLAR Emese HUN
AD2 MACKONIENE Sigita LTU
EA1 HUANG Hsin-Yu TPE
EA2 STRANO Georgina ARG
ET1 HASEGAWA Yoko JPN
ET2 SUH Heajung KOR
ET3 BULANOVA Natalya AZE
ET4 GORBUNOVA Larissa EST
ER1 PACHTA Maria GRE
ER2 STARCEVIC BOSNAR Mirjana CRO
L1 ROUDAIA Irina ITA
L2 SERRONE Carmela ITA
T GHETTI Lidia ITA
R WELKOW-JUSEK Gabriela AUT
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Function Name CTY
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ER1 PACHTA Maria GRE
ER2 STARCEVIC BOSNAR Mirjana CRO
L1 ROUDAIA Irina ITA
L2 SERRONE Carmela ITA
T GHETTI Lidia ITA
R WELKOW-JUSEK Gabriela AUT

Clubs Ball HoopRibbon
LEGEND

President Of Superior Jury: Mariya GIGOVA
PSJ Assistant: Dominique MULLER-LAUTH
FISU Technical Delegate: Josef ZELLWEGER



30th Summer Universiade 2019
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Group

SENIORS

Judges Assignment

LEGEND

Data Processing and Timing by Microplus Report Created SAT 13 Jul 2019 18:10 Page 1 / 1

Function Name CTY
SJBD1 IEROMINA Nataliia UKR
SJBD2 RELJIN TATIC Milena SRB
SJAD1 MAVRAKIS Alexandra FIN
SJAD2 LAZUK Maria BLR
SJAE1 TRIKOMITI Evangelia CYP
SJAE2 TRIKOMITI Evangelia CYP
SJTE1 YAKUBOUSKAYA Alena SLO
SJTE2 YAKUBOUSKAYA Alena SLO
BD1 NEFEDOVA Elena RUS
BD2 CASTANO FERNANDEZ Nuria ESP
AD1 MOCHLAR Emese HUN
AD2 MACKONIENE Sigita LTU
EA1 HUANG Hsin-Yu TPE
EA2 STRANO Georgina ARG
ET1 HASEGAWA Yoko JPN
ET2 SUH Heajung KOR
ET3 BULANOVA Natalya AZE
ET4 GORBUNOVA Larissa EST
ER1 PACHTA Maria GRE
ER2 STARCEVIC BOSNAR Mirjana CRO
L1 ROUDAIA Irina ITA
L2 SERRONE Carmela ITA
T GHETTI Lidia ITA
R WELKOW-JUSEK Gabriela AUT

Function Name CTY
SJBD1 IEROMINA Nataliia UKR
SJBD2 RELJIN TATIC Milena SRB
SJAD1 MAVRAKIS Alexandra FIN
SJAD2 LAZUK Maria BLR
SJAE1 TRIKOMITI Evangelia CYP
SJAE2 TRIKOMITI Evangelia CYP
SJTE1 YAKUBOUSKAYA Alena SLO
SJTE2 YAKUBOUSKAYA Alena SLO
BD1 NEFEDOVA Elena RUS
BD2 CASTANO FERNANDEZ Nuria ESP
AD1 MOCHLAR Emese HUN
AD2 MACKONIENE Sigita LTU
EA1 HUANG Hsin-Yu TPE
EA2 STRANO Georgina ARG
ET1 HASEGAWA Yoko JPN
ET2 SUH Heajung KOR
ET3 BULANOVA Natalya AZE
ET4 GORBUNOVA Larissa EST
ER1 PACHTA Maria GRE
ER2 STARCEVIC BOSNAR Mirjana CRO
L1 ROUDAIA Irina ITA
L2 SERRONE Carmela ITA
T GHETTI Lidia ITA
R WELKOW-JUSEK Gabriela AUT

5 Balls3 Hoops, 4 Clubs

President Of Superior Jury: Mariya GIGOVA
PSJ Assistant: Dominique MULLER-LAUTH
FISU Technical Delegate: Josef ZELLWEGER



30th Summer Universiade 2019
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

All-Around Results

Rank  Name CTY Total
   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

1 RUS 83.600SELEZNEVA Ekaterina
8.800

112.6

0.000

21.400 12.4

8.900

121.300

0.000 8.800

12.6 21.400

0.000

1 19.50011.6 1
7.900 0.000

2 AZE 75.425AGHAMIROVA Zohra
8.000

212.2

0.000

20.200 11.2

8.150

319.350

0.000 7.750

12.1 19.850

0.000

2 16.0259.4 8
6.625! 0.000

3 USA 72.600ZENG Laura Yihan
8.350

311.6

0.000

19.950 10.8

8.300

419.100

0.000 7.900

10.4 18.300

0.000

7 15.2508.7 14
7.150 -0.600

4 UKR 72.400MELESHCHUK Yeva
8.100

411.5

0.000

19.600 10.0

6.700

1516.400

-0.300 8.150

11.6 19.750

0.000

3 16.6509.9 5
6.750 0.000

5 KOR 72.150KIM Chaewoon
7.950

1110.2

0.000

18.150 11.6

8.100

219.700

0.000 7.800

11.0 18.800

0.000

5 15.5008.3 12
7.200 0.000

6 ITA 71.750RUSSO Alessia
7.750

611.0

0.000

18.750 10.5

7.100

1117.600

0.000 8.150

9.8 17.950

0.000

10 17.45010.1 3
7.350 0.000

7 GEO 71.100PAZHAVA Salome
7.100

1710.3

-0.600

16.800 10.5

8.450

618.950

0.000 8.200

11.1 19.300

0.000

4 16.0508.2 7
7.850 0.000

8 BLR 71.000EVCHIK Julia
7.200

811.4

0.000

18.600 11.1

7.950!

519.050

0.000 7.300

10.2 17.500

0.000

12 15.8509.4 10
7.050 -0.600

9 HUN 70.900PIGNICZKI Fanni
7.350

711.4

0.000

18.750 10.0

7.400

1217.400

0.000 7.350

10.7 18.050

0.000

9 16.7009.3 4
7.400 0.000

10 EST 69.700BOGDANOVA Viktoria
8.050

1210.0

0.000

18.050 11.0

7.800

818.800

0.000 6.750

10.1 16.850

0.000

14 16.0008.6 9
7.400 0.000

11 JPN 69.700SHIBAYAMA Ruriko
8.100

1010.1

0.000

18.200 9.2

7.600

1416.800

0.000 8.000

10.4 18.400

0.000

6 16.3009.1 6
7.200 0.000
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30th Summer Universiade 2019
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

All-Around Results

Rank  Name CTY Total
   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

12 ESP 69.550LLANA GARCIA Sara
7.850

510.9

0.000

18.750 9.6

8.100

1017.700

0.000 7.950

10.1 18.050

0.000

8 15.0508.0 16
7.050 0.000

13 KAZ 68.300SHAKENOVA Aidana
7.400

1310.2

0.000

17.600 11.0

7.950

718.950

0.000 6.900

9.7 16.600

0.000

15 15.1508.5 15
6.650 0.000

14 FRA 67.900MOUSTAFAEVA Kseniya
7.650

910.8

0.000

18.450 9.6

6.100

2015.100

-0.600 7.100

9.8 16.900

0.000

13 17.4509.8 2
7.650 0.000

15 FIN 67.150GERGALO Rebecca
7.400

1410.2

0.000

17.600 9.8

6.500

1716.300

0.000 7.450

10.4 17.850

0.000

11 15.4008.3 13
7.100 0.000

16 LTU 65.000BUDGINAS Brigita
7.050

169.9

0.000

16.950 9.8

6.550

1616.350

0.000 6.550

9.6 16.150

0.000

17 15.5509.0 11
6.550 0.000

17 MAS 61.850SIE YAN Koi
6.700

198.3

0.000

15.000 8.9

6.450

1915.350

0.000 7.600

8.9 16.500

0.000

16 15.0008.0 17
7.000 0.000

18 UZB 61.350RAKHMATOVA Dildora
7.650

159.5

0.000

17.150 10.7

8.050

918.750

0.000 4.950

7.5 12.450

0.000

25 13.0007.3 21
5.700 0.000

19 MEX 61.050DIAZ ARNAL Karla
6.400

238.1

-0.300

14.200 9.4

7.600

1317.000

0.000 7.250

8.5 15.750

0.000

18 14.1007.7 19
6.400 0.000

20 SVK 56.900KILIANOVA Xenia
6.350

208.3

0.000

14.650 8.6

7.150

1815.750

0.000 4.500

7.8 12.300

0.000

27 14.2007.8 18
6.400 0.000

21 SLO 55.950JERMAN BUKAVEC Aja
6.550

188.8

-0.100

15.250 8.7

5.600

2114.200

-0.100 6.550

8.1 14.650

0.000

20 11.8506.4 23
5.450 0.000

22 NOR 53.550WENNBERG Karoline
6.900

217.7

0.000

14.600 6.9

6.350

2513.250

0.000 6.200

8.6 14.800

0.000

19 10.9005.9 30
5.000 0.000
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30th Summer Universiade 2019
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

All-Around Results

Rank  Name CTY Total
   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

23 CAN 53.100CHTREVENSKII Alexandra
6.300

228.1

0.000

14.400 7.2

5.800

2912.400

-0.600 5.050

7.7 12.750

0.000

24 13.5506.8 20
6.750 0.000

24 CRO 52.750RIBARIC Petra
6.550

247.9

-0.300

14.150 7.2

6.950

2214.150

0.000 6.400

6.9 13.300

0.000

23 11.1505.0 25
6.150 0.000

25 AUS 51.700INABA-HILL Elizabeth
6.800

276.8

0.000

13.600 6.2

6.650

2812.850

0.000 6.550

7.2 13.750

0.000

21 11.5005.1 24
6.400 0.000

26 AUT 51.550MEDER Julia
6.500

257.4

0.000

13.900 7.0

6.100

2713.100

0.000 5.800

7.8 13.600

0.000

22 10.9505.9 29
5.050 0.000

27 SWE 51.100PETTERSSON Cassandra
6.000

267.7

0.000

13.700 7.2

6.250

2413.450

0.000 5.050

6.7 11.750

0.000

29 12.2006.3 22
5.900 0.000

28 POR 49.650SANTOS Beatriz
4.800

298.3

-0.300

12.800 8.1

6.050

2314.150

0.000 5.000

7.3 12.300

0.000

26 10.4005.9 31
4.500 0.000

29 SMR 49.250CASTIGLIONI Lucia
5.750

287.2

0.000

12.950 7.0

6.250

2613.250

0.000 5.100

6.8 11.900

0.000

28 11.1506.1 26
5.050 0.000

30 BEL 44.500VAN PUYVELDE Vanina
4.750

307.0

-0.300

11.450 6.5

4.500

3011.000

0.000 4.500

6.4 10.900

0.000

31 11.1506.5 27
4.650 0.000

31 DEN 41.850SACHMANN Nicoline Simone
4.550

325.0

0.000

9.550 5.4

4.500

319.900

0.000 5.950

5.5 11.450

0.000

30 10.9505.2 28
5.750 0.000

32 ARG 38.250BELAUSTEGUI Agustina
4.850

315.0

0.000

9.850 5.3

4.350

329.650

0.000 6.200

4.3 10.500

0.000

32 8.2502.8 32
5.450 0.000
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30th Summer Universiade 2019
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

All-Around Results

Rank  Name CTY Total
   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

NOTE Exclamation sign (!) informs that reference score applied.

LEGEND HoopBallClubs

E Execution D Difficulty Rk. Ranking Pen Penalty

Ribbon
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30th Summer Universiade 2019
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

All-Around Tie Break

Rank Name CTY Total 4 Lowest ET4 Best E 4 Best D

BOGDANOVA Viktoria 36.85010 EST 69.700

SHIBAYAMA Ruriko 36.60011 JPN 69.700

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken determined by the following criteria:
1. The greater number of the 2 highest final apparatus scores obtained in Qualification
2. The highest sum of the E - scores on 3 best apparatus, then the highest sum of the E - scores on 2 best apparatus
3. The highest sum of the D - scores on 3 best apparatus, then the highest sum of the D-scores on 2 best apparatus
If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken
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30th Summer Universiade 2019
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Group

SENIORS

All-Around Results

Rank  Name CTY Total
   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

1 RUS 47.250RUSSIA
8.200

16.0 24.200

0.000

1 23.05015.9 2
7.450 -0.300

2 UKR 46.025UKRAINE
7.275!

14.4 21.675

0.000

2 24.35016.3 1
8.050 0.000

3 JPN 42.200JAPAN
6.750

14.0 20.750

0.000

3 21.45013.9 3
7.550 0.000

4 TPE 39.500CHINESE TAIPEI
6.200

13.9 20.100

0.000

4 19.40013.7 4
5.700 0.000

5 KOR 36.525REPUBLIC OF KOREA
5.650!

12.6 17.950

-0.300

5 18.57512.6 5
5.975! 0.000

6 SLO 35.050SLOVENIA
5.950

11.1 17.050

0.000

6 18.00012.2 6
5.800 0.000

7 AUS 31.750AUSTRALIA
4.700

11.2 15.600

-0.300

8 16.15011.4 7
4.750 0.000

8 NOR 30.500NORWAY
5.600

10.0 15.600

0.000

7 14.9009.3 8
5.600 0.000

NOTE Exclamation sign (!) informs that reference score applied.

LEGEND 5 Balls

E Execution D Difficulty Rk. Ranking Pen Penalty

3 Hoops, 4 Clubs
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30th Summer Universiade 2019
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Group

SENIORS

All-Around Medallists

CTYMedal Name

RUSSIARUSGOLD

ALIEVA AlinaRUS

BARUZDINA ElinaRUS

KOZLOVA MarinaRUS

RUSINA ValeriiaRUS

SHKATOVA AngelinaRUS

UKRAINEUKRSILVER

DIACHENKO OlenaUKR

FOTIIEVA ViktoriiaUKR

KHANINA ValeriyaUKR

MURAI DariaUKR

VOZNYAK AnastasiyaUKR

JAPANJPNBRONZE

KAWATA MiyuJPN

KISHIMOTO MisuzuJPN

MARUYAMA MebaeJPN

TSUKAHARA AoiJPN

YAMAWAKI HarunaJPN

Data Processing and Timing by Microplus Report Created SAT 13 Jul 2019 18:10 Page 1 / 1



30th Summer Universiade 2019
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCTY

8.800SELEZNEVA Ekaterina 21.40012.61 0.000RUS Q

8.000AGHAMIROVA Zohra 20.20012.22 0.000AZE Q

8.350ZENG Laura Yihan 19.95011.63 0.000USA Q

8.100MELESHCHUK Yeva 19.60011.54 0.000UKR Q

7.850LLANA GARCIA Sara 18.75010.95 0.000ESP Q

7.750RUSSO Alessia 18.75011.06 0.000ITA Q

7.350PIGNICZKI Fanni 18.75011.47 0.000HUN Q

7.200EVCHIK Julia 18.60011.48 0.000BLR Q

7.650MOUSTAFAEVA Kseniya 18.45010.89 0.000FRA R1

8.100SHIBAYAMA Ruriko 18.20010.110 0.000JPN R2

7.950KIM Chaewoon 18.15010.211 0.000KOR

8.050BOGDANOVA Viktoria 18.05010.012 0.000EST

7.400SHAKENOVA Aidana 17.60010.213 0.000KAZ

7.400GERGALO Rebecca 17.60010.214 0.000FIN

7.650RAKHMATOVA Dildora 17.1509.515 0.000UZB

7.050BUDGINAS Brigita 16.9509.916 0.000LTU

7.100PAZHAVA Salome 16.80010.317 -0.600GEO

6.550JERMAN BUKAVEC Aja 15.2508.818 -0.100SLO

6.700SIE YAN Koi 15.0008.319 0.000MAS

6.350KILIANOVA Xenia 14.6508.320 0.000SVK

6.900WENNBERG Karoline 14.6007.721 0.000NOR

6.300CHTREVENSKII Alexandra 14.4008.122 0.000CAN

6.400DIAZ ARNAL Karla 14.2008.123 -0.300MEX

6.550RIBARIC Petra 14.1507.924 -0.300CRO

6.500MEDER Julia 13.9007.425 0.000AUT

6.000PETTERSSON Cassandra 13.7007.726 0.000SWE

6.800INABA-HILL Elizabeth 13.6006.827 0.000AUS

5.750CASTIGLIONI Lucia 12.9507.228 0.000SMR

4.800SANTOS Beatriz 12.8008.329 -0.300POR
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30th Summer Universiade 2019
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCTY

4.750VAN PUYVELDE Vanina 11.4507.030 -0.300BEL

4.850BELAUSTEGUI Agustina 9.8505.031 0.000ARG

4.550SACHMANN Nicoline Simone 9.5505.032 0.000DEN

Hoop
LEGEND

ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) indicates that Execution Reference was involved in calculation.

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 1 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 2 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final.
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30th Summer Universiade 2019
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Tie Break

Rank Name CTY Execution Technical
Deduction DifficultyTotalBIB

LLANA GARCIA Sara 7.8505 ESP 18.750

RUSSO Alessia 7.7506 ITA 18.750

PIGNICZKI Fanni 7.3507 HUN 18.750

-1.300SHAKENOVA Aidana 7.40013 KAZ 17.600

-1.400GERGALO Rebecca 7.40014 FIN 17.600

LEGEND
Hoop

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The lowest Technical Deduction
3. The highest Difficulty score
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification

Data Processing and Timing by Microplus Report Created SAT 13 Jul 2019 18:10  1Page 1 /



30th Summer Universiade 2019
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCTY

8.900SELEZNEVA Ekaterina 21.30012.41 0.000RUS Q

8.100KIM Chaewoon 19.70011.62 0.000KOR Q

8.150AGHAMIROVA Zohra 19.350* 11.23 0.000AZE Q

8.300ZENG Laura Yihan 19.10010.84 0.000USA Q

7.950EVCHIK Julia 19.050!11.15 0.000BLR Q

8.450PAZHAVA Salome 18.95010.56 0.000GEO Q

7.950SHAKENOVA Aidana 18.95011.07 0.000KAZ Q

7.800BOGDANOVA Viktoria 18.80011.08 0.000EST Q

8.050RAKHMATOVA Dildora 18.75010.79 0.000UZB R1

8.100LLANA GARCIA Sara 17.7009.610 0.000ESP R2

7.100RUSSO Alessia 17.60010.511 0.000ITA

7.400PIGNICZKI Fanni 17.400* 10.012 0.000HUN

7.600DIAZ ARNAL Karla 17.0009.413 0.000MEX

7.600SHIBAYAMA Ruriko 16.8009.214 0.000JPN

6.700MELESHCHUK Yeva 16.40010.015 -0.300UKR

6.550BUDGINAS Brigita 16.3509.816 0.000LTU

6.500GERGALO Rebecca 16.3009.817 0.000FIN

7.150KILIANOVA Xenia 15.7508.618 0.000SVK

6.450SIE YAN Koi 15.3508.919 0.000MAS

6.100MOUSTAFAEVA Kseniya 15.1009.620 -0.600FRA

5.600JERMAN BUKAVEC Aja 14.2008.721 -0.100SLO

6.950RIBARIC Petra 14.1507.222 0.000CRO

6.050SANTOS Beatriz 14.1508.123 0.000POR

6.250PETTERSSON Cassandra 13.4507.224 0.000SWE

6.350WENNBERG Karoline 13.2506.925 0.000NOR

6.250CASTIGLIONI Lucia 13.2507.026 0.000SMR

6.100MEDER Julia 13.1007.027 0.000AUT

6.650INABA-HILL Elizabeth 12.8506.228 0.000AUS

5.800CHTREVENSKII Alexandra 12.4007.229 -0.600CAN
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30th Summer Universiade 2019
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCTY

4.500VAN PUYVELDE Vanina 11.0006.530 0.000BEL

4.500SACHMANN Nicoline Simone 9.9005.431 0.000DEN

4.350BELAUSTEGUI Agustina 9.6505.332 0.000ARG

Ball
LEGEND

ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) indicates that Execution Reference was involved in calculation.

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 1 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 2 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final. Asterisk sign (*) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquire.
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30th Summer Universiade 2019
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Tie Break

Rank Name CTY Execution Technical
Deduction DifficultyTotalBIB

PAZHAVA Salome 8.4506 GEO 18.950

SHAKENOVA Aidana 7.9507 KAZ 18.950

RIBARIC Petra 6.95022 CRO 14.150

SANTOS Beatriz 6.05023 POR 14.150

WENNBERG Karoline 6.35025 NOR 13.250

CASTIGLIONI Lucia 6.25026 SMR 13.250

LEGEND
Ball

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The lowest Technical Deduction
3. The highest Difficulty score
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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30th Summer Universiade 2019
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCTY

8.800SELEZNEVA Ekaterina 21.40012.61 0.000RUS Q

7.750AGHAMIROVA Zohra 19.85012.12 0.000AZE Q

8.150MELESHCHUK Yeva 19.750* 11.63 0.000UKR Q

8.200PAZHAVA Salome 19.30011.14 0.000GEO Q

7.800KIM Chaewoon 18.80011.05 0.000KOR Q

8.000SHIBAYAMA Ruriko 18.40010.46 0.000JPN Q

7.900ZENG Laura Yihan 18.30010.47 0.000USA Q

7.950LLANA GARCIA Sara 18.050* 10.18 0.000ESP Q

7.350PIGNICZKI Fanni 18.05010.79 0.000HUN R1

8.150RUSSO Alessia 17.9509.810 0.000ITA R2

7.450GERGALO Rebecca 17.85010.411 0.000FIN

7.300EVCHIK Julia 17.50010.212 0.000BLR

7.100MOUSTAFAEVA Kseniya 16.9009.813 0.000FRA

6.750BOGDANOVA Viktoria 16.85010.114 0.000EST

6.900SHAKENOVA Aidana 16.6009.715 0.000KAZ

7.600SIE YAN Koi 16.5008.916 0.000MAS

6.550BUDGINAS Brigita 16.1509.617 0.000LTU

7.250DIAZ ARNAL Karla 15.7508.518 0.000MEX

6.200WENNBERG Karoline 14.8008.619 0.000NOR

6.550JERMAN BUKAVEC Aja 14.6508.120 0.000SLO

6.550INABA-HILL Elizabeth 13.7507.221 0.000AUS

5.800MEDER Julia 13.6007.822 0.000AUT

6.400RIBARIC Petra 13.3006.923 0.000CRO

5.050CHTREVENSKII Alexandra 12.7507.724 0.000CAN

4.950RAKHMATOVA Dildora 12.4507.525 0.000UZB

5.000SANTOS Beatriz 12.3007.326 0.000POR

4.500KILIANOVA Xenia 12.3007.827 0.000SVK

5.100CASTIGLIONI Lucia 11.9006.828 0.000SMR

5.050PETTERSSON Cassandra 11.7506.729 0.000SWE

Data Processing and Timing by Microplus Report Created SAT 13 Jul 2019 18:10  2Page 1 /



30th Summer Universiade 2019
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCTY

5.950SACHMANN Nicoline Simone 11.4505.530 0.000DEN

4.500VAN PUYVELDE Vanina 10.9006.431 0.000BEL

6.200BELAUSTEGUI Agustina 10.5004.332 0.000ARG

Clubs
LEGEND

ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) indicates that Execution Reference was involved in calculation.

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 1 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 2 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final. Asterisk sign (*) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquire.
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30th Summer Universiade 2019
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Tie Break

Rank Name CTY Execution Technical
Deduction DifficultyTotalBIB

LLANA GARCIA Sara 7.9508 ESP 18.050

PIGNICZKI Fanni 7.3509 HUN 18.050

SANTOS Beatriz 5.00026 POR 12.300

KILIANOVA Xenia 4.50027 SVK 12.300

LEGEND
Clubs

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The lowest Technical Deduction
3. The highest Difficulty score
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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30th Summer Universiade 2019
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCTY

7.900SELEZNEVA Ekaterina 19.50011.61 0.000RUS Q

7.650MOUSTAFAEVA Kseniya 17.4509.82 0.000FRA Q

7.350RUSSO Alessia 17.45010.13 0.000ITA Q

7.400PIGNICZKI Fanni 16.7009.34 0.000HUN Q

6.750MELESHCHUK Yeva 16.650* 9.95 0.000UKR Q

7.200SHIBAYAMA Ruriko 16.3009.16 0.000JPN Q

7.850PAZHAVA Salome 16.0508.27 0.000GEO Q

6.625AGHAMIROVA Zohra 16.025!9.48 0.000AZE Q

7.400BOGDANOVA Viktoria 16.0008.69 0.000EST R1

7.050EVCHIK Julia 15.8509.410 -0.600BLR R2

6.550BUDGINAS Brigita 15.5509.011 0.000LTU

7.200KIM Chaewoon 15.5008.312 0.000KOR

7.100GERGALO Rebecca 15.4008.313 0.000FIN

7.150ZENG Laura Yihan 15.2508.714 -0.600USA

6.650SHAKENOVA Aidana 15.1508.515 0.000KAZ

7.050LLANA GARCIA Sara 15.0508.016 0.000ESP

7.000SIE YAN Koi 15.0008.017 0.000MAS

6.400KILIANOVA Xenia 14.2007.818 0.000SVK

6.400DIAZ ARNAL Karla 14.1007.719 0.000MEX

6.750CHTREVENSKII Alexandra 13.5506.820 0.000CAN

5.700RAKHMATOVA Dildora 13.0007.321 0.000UZB

5.900PETTERSSON Cassandra 12.2006.322 0.000SWE

5.450JERMAN BUKAVEC Aja 11.8506.423 0.000SLO

6.400INABA-HILL Elizabeth 11.5005.124 0.000AUS

6.150RIBARIC Petra 11.1505.025 0.000CRO

5.050CASTIGLIONI Lucia 11.1506.126 0.000SMR

4.650VAN PUYVELDE Vanina 11.1506.527 0.000BEL

5.750SACHMANN Nicoline Simone 10.9505.228 0.000DEN

5.050MEDER Julia 10.9505.929 0.000AUT
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30th Summer Universiade 2019
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCTY

5.000WENNBERG Karoline 10.9005.930 0.000NOR

4.500SANTOS Beatriz 10.4005.931 0.000POR

5.450BELAUSTEGUI Agustina 8.2502.832 0.000ARG

Ribbon
LEGEND

ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) indicates that Execution Reference was involved in calculation.

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 1 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 2 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final. Asterisk sign (*) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquire.
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30th Summer Universiade 2019
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Tie Break

Rank Name CTY Execution Technical
Deduction DifficultyTotalBIB

MOUSTAFAEVA Kseniya 7.6502 FRA 17.450

RUSSO Alessia 7.3503 ITA 17.450

RIBARIC Petra 6.15025 CRO 11.150

CASTIGLIONI Lucia 5.05026 SMR 11.150

VAN PUYVELDE Vanina 4.65027 BEL 11.150

SACHMANN Nicoline 5.75028 DEN 10.950

MEDER Julia 5.05029 AUT 10.950

LEGEND
Ribbon

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The lowest Technical Deduction
3. The highest Difficulty score
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification

Data Processing and Timing by Microplus Report Created SAT 13 Jul 2019 18:10  1Page 1 /



30th Summer Universiade 2019
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Group

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCTY

8.200RUSSIA 24.20016.01 0.000RUS Q

7.275UKRAINE 21.675!14.42 0.000UKR Q

6.750JAPAN 20.75014.03 0.000JPN Q

6.200CHINESE TAIPEI 20.10013.94 0.000TPE Q

5.650REPUBLIC OF KOREA 17.950!12.65 -0.300KOR Q

5.950SLOVENIA 17.05011.16 0.000SLO Q

5.600NORWAY 15.60010.07 0.000NOR Q

4.700AUSTRALIA 15.60011.28 -0.300AUS Q

5 Balls
LEGEND

ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) indicates that Execution Reference was involved in calculation.

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 1 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 2 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final.
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30th Summer Universiade 2019
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Group

SENIORS

Tie Break

Rank Name CTY Execution Technical
Deduction DifficultyTotalBIB

NORWAY 5.6007 NOR 15.600

AUSTRALIA 4.7008 AUS 15.600

LEGEND
5 Balls

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The lowest Technical Deduction
3. The highest Difficulty score
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification

Data Processing and Timing by Microplus Report Created SAT 13 Jul 2019 18:10  1Page 1 /



30th Summer Universiade 2019
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Group

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCTY

8.050UKRAINE 24.35016.31 0.000UKR Q

7.450RUSSIA 23.05015.92 -0.300RUS Q

7.550JAPAN 21.45013.93 0.000JPN Q

5.700CHINESE TAIPEI 19.40013.74 0.000TPE Q

5.975REPUBLIC OF KOREA 18.575!12.65 0.000KOR Q

5.800SLOVENIA 18.00012.26 0.000SLO Q

4.750AUSTRALIA 16.15011.47 0.000AUS Q

5.600NORWAY 14.9009.38 0.000NOR Q

3 Hoops, 4 Clubs
LEGEND

ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) indicates that Execution Reference was involved in calculation.

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 1 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 2 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final.
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30th Summer Universiade 2019
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Individual
SENIORS

Start List

Order Description CTY Order Description CTY

1 MELESHCHUK Yeva UKR 1 PAZHAVA Salome GEO
2 ZENG Laura Yihan USA 2 SHAKENOVA Aidana KAZ
3 PIGNICZKI Fanni HUN 3 ZENG Laura Yihan USA
4 EVCHIK Julia BLR 4 EVCHIK Julia BLR
5 AGHAMIROVA Zohra AZE 5 AGHAMIROVA Zohra AZE
6 LLANA GARCIA Sara ESP 6 KIM Chaewoon KOR
7 RUSSO Alessia ITA 7 SELEZNEVA Ekaterina RUS
8 SELEZNEVA Ekaterina RUS 8 BOGDANOVA Viktoria EST

R1 MOUSTAFAEVA Kseniya FRA R1 RAKHMATOVA Dildora UZB
R2 SHIBAYAMA Ruriko JPN R2 LLANA GARCIA Sara ESP

Order Description CTY Order Description CTY

1 LLANA GARCIA Sara ESP 1 SHIBAYAMA Ruriko JPN
2 MELESHCHUK Yeva UKR 2 MOUSTAFAEVA Kseniya FRA
3 SHIBAYAMA Ruriko JPN 3 MELESHCHUK Yeva UKR
4 ZENG Laura Yihan USA 4 RUSSO Alessia ITA
5 KIM Chaewoon KOR 5 PAZHAVA Salome GEO
6 PAZHAVA Salome GEO 6 SELEZNEVA Ekaterina RUS
7 SELEZNEVA Ekaterina RUS 7 AGHAMIROVA Zohra AZE
8 AGHAMIROVA Zohra AZE 8 PIGNICZKI Fanni HUN

R1 PIGNICZKI Fanni HUN R1 BOGDANOVA Viktoria EST
R2 RUSSO Alessia ITA R2 EVCHIK Julia BLR

LEGEND
Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon
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30th Summer Universiade 2019
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Individual
SENIORS

Judges Assignment

Function Name CTY
SJBD1 IEROMINA Nataliia UKR
SJBD2 RELJIN TATIC Milena SRB
SJAD1 MAVRAKIS Alexandra FIN
SJAD2 LAZUK Maria BLR
SJAE1 TRIKOMITI Evangelia CYP
SJAE2 TRIKOMITI Evangelia CYP
SJTE1 YAKUBOUSKAYA Alena SLO
SJTE2 YAKUBOUSKAYA Alena SLO
BD1 NEFEDOVA Elena RUS
BD2 CASTANO FERNANDEZ Nuria ESP
AD1 MOCHLAR Emese HUN
AD2 MACKONIENE Sigita LTU
EA1 HUANG Hsin-Yu TPE
EA2 STRANO Georgina ARG
ET1 HASEGAWA Yoko JPN
ET2 SUH Heajung KOR
ET3 BULANOVA Natalya AZE
ET4 GORBUNOVA Larissa EST
ER1 PACHTA Maria GRE
ER2 STARCEVIC BOSNAR Mirjana CRO
L1 ROUDAIA Irina ITA
L2 SERRONE Carmela ITA
T GHETTI Lidia ITA
R WELKOW-JUSEK Gabriela AUT

Function Name CTY
SJBD1 IEROMINA Nataliia UKR
SJBD2 RELJIN TATIC Milena SRB
SJAD1 MAVRAKIS Alexandra FIN
SJAD2 LAZUK Maria BLR
SJAE1 TRIKOMITI Evangelia CYP
SJAE2 TRIKOMITI Evangelia CYP
SJTE1 YAKUBOUSKAYA Alena SLO
SJTE2 YAKUBOUSKAYA Alena SLOBD1 NEFEDOVA Elena RUS
BD2 CASTANO FERNANDEZ Nuria ESP
AD1 MOCHLAR Emese HUN
AD2 MACKONIENE Sigita LTU
EA1 HUANG Hsin-Yu TPE
EA2 STRANO Georgina ARG
ET1 HASEGAWA Yoko JPN
ET2 SUH Heajung KOR
ET3 BULANOVA Natalya AZE
ET4 GORBUNOVA Larissa EST
ER1 PACHTA Maria GRE
ER2 STARCEVIC BOSNAR Mirjana CRO
L1 ROUDAIA Irina ITA
L2 SERRONE Carmela ITA
T GHETTI Lidia ITA
R WELKOW-JUSEK Gabriela AUT

LEGEND
Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon

Data Processing and Timing by Microplus Report Created SAT 13 Jul 2019 18:10 Page 1 / 1

Function Name CTY
SJBD1 IEROMINA Nataliia UKR
SJBD2 RELJIN TATIC Milena SRB
SJAD1 MAVRAKIS Alexandra FIN
SJAD2 LAZUK Maria BLR
SJAE1 TRIKOMITI Evangelia CYP
SJAE2 TRIKOMITI Evangelia CYP
SJTE1 YAKUBOUSKAYA Alena SLO
SJTE2 YAKUBOUSKAYA Alena SLO
BD1 NEFEDOVA Elena RUS
BD2 CASTANO FERNANDEZ Nuria ESP
AD1 MOCHLAR Emese HUN
AD2 MACKONIENE Sigita LTU
EA1 HUANG Hsin-Yu TPE
EA2 STRANO Georgina ARG
ET1 HASEGAWA Yoko JPN
ET2 SUH Heajung KOR
ET3 BULANOVA Natalya AZE
ET4 GORBUNOVA Larissa EST
ER1 PACHTA Maria GRE
ER2 STARCEVIC BOSNAR Mirjana CRO
L1 ROUDAIA Irina ITA
L2 SERRONE Carmela ITA
T GHETTI Lidia ITA
R WELKOW-JUSEK Gabriela AUT

Function Name CTY
SJBD1 IEROMINA Nataliia UKR
SJBD2 RELJIN TATIC Milena SRB
SJAD1 MAVRAKIS Alexandra FIN
SJAD2 LAZUK Maria BLR
SJAE1 TRIKOMITI Evangelia CYP
SJAE2 TRIKOMITI Evangelia CYP
SJTE1 YAKUBOUSKAYA Alena SLO
SJTE2 YAKUBOUSKAYA Alena SLOBD1 NEFEDOVA Elena RUS
BD2 CASTANO FERNANDEZ Nuria ESP
AD1 MOCHLAR Emese HUN
AD2 MACKONIENE Sigita LTU
EA1 HUANG Hsin-Yu TPE
EA2 STRANO Georgina ARG
ET1 HASEGAWA Yoko JPN
ET2 SUH Heajung KOR
ET3 BULANOVA Natalya AZE
ET4 GORBUNOVA Larissa EST
ER1 PACHTA Maria GRE
ER2 STARCEVIC BOSNAR Mirjana CRO
L1 ROUDAIA Irina ITA
L2 SERRONE Carmela ITA
T GHETTI Lidia ITA
R WELKOW-JUSEK Gabriela AUT

President Of Superior Jury: Mariya GIGOVA
PSJ Assistant: Dominique MULLER-LAUTH
FISU Technical Delegate: Josef ZELLWEGER



30th Summer Universiade 2019
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Group

SENIORS

Judges Assignment

Function Name CTY NameFunction CTY
SJBD1 IEROMINA Nataliia UKR SJBD1 IEROMINA Nataliia UKR
SJBD2 RELJIN TATIC Milena SRB SJBD2 RELJIN TATIC Milena SRB
SJAD1 MAVRAKIS Alexandra FIN SJAD1 MAVRAKIS Alexandra FIN
SJAD2 LAZUK Maria BLR SJAD2 LAZUK Maria BLR
SJAE1 TRIKOMITI Evangelia CYP SJAE1 TRIKOMITI Evangelia CYP
SJAE2 TRIKOMITI Evangelia CYP SJAE2 TRIKOMITI Evangelia CYP
SJTE1 YAKUBOUSKAYA Alena SLO SJTE1 YAKUBOUSKAYA Alena SLO
SJTE2 YAKUBOUSKAYA Alena SLO SJTE2 YAKUBOUSKAYA Alena SLO
BD1 NEFEDOVA Elena RUS BD1 NEFEDOVA Elena RUS
BD2 CASTANO FERNANDEZ Nuria ESP BD2 CASTANO FERNANDEZ Nuria ESP
AD1 MOCHLAR Emese HUN AD1 MOCHLAR Emese HUN
AD2 MACKONIENE Sigita LTU AD2 MACKONIENE Sigita LTU
EA1 HUANG Hsin-Yu TPE EA1 HUANG Hsin-Yu TPE
EA2 STRANO Georgina ARG EA2 STRANO Georgina ARG
ET1 HASEGAWA Yoko JPN ET1 HASEGAWA Yoko JPN
ET2 SUH Heajung KOR ET2 SUH Heajung KOR
ET3 BULANOVA Natalya AZE ET3 BULANOVA Natalya AZE
ET4 GORBUNOVA Larissa EST ET4 GORBUNOVA Larissa EST
ER1 PACHTA Maria GRE ER1 PACHTA Maria GRE
ER2 STARCEVIC BOSNAR Mirjana CRO ER2 STARCEVIC BOSNAR Mirjana CRO
L1 ROUDAIA Irina ITA L1 ROUDAIA Irina ITA
L2 SERRONE Carmela ITA L2 SERRONE Carmela ITA
T GHETTI Lidia ITA T GHETTI Lidia ITA
R WELKOW-JUSEK Gabriela AUT R WELKOW-JUSEK Gabriela AUT

LEGEND
5 Balls 3 Hoops, 4 Clubs

Data Processing and Timing by Microplus Report Created SAT 13 Jul 2019 18:10 Page 1 / 1

President Of Superior Jury: Mariya GIGOVA
PSJ Assistant: Dominique MULLER-LAUTH
FISU Technical Delegate: Josef ZELLWEGER



30th Summer Universiade 2019
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCTY

8.900SELEZNEVA Ekaterina 21.20012.31 0.000RUS

8.150EVCHIK Julia 20.35012.22 0.000BLR

8.150MELESHCHUK Yeva 20.150* 12.03 0.000UKR

8.300ZENG Laura Yihan 20.10011.84 0.000USA

7.900RUSSO Alessia 19.400* 11.55 0.000ITA

7.900LLANA GARCIA Sara 18.90011.06 0.000ESP

7.275AGHAMIROVA Zohra 18.175!10.97 0.000AZE

7.550PIGNICZKI Fanni 18.05010.58 0.000HUN

Hoop
LEGEND

ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) indicates that Execution Reference was involved in calculation.

NOTE Asterisk sign (*) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquire.
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30th Summer Universiade 2019
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Hoop

Individual
SENIORS

Medallists

CTYMedal Name

SELEZNEVA EkaterinaRUSGOLD

EVCHIK JuliaBLRSILVER

MELESHCHUK YevaUKRBRONZE

Data Processing and Timing by Microplus Report Created SAT 13 Jul 2019 18:10 Page 1 / 1



30th Summer Universiade 2019
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCTY

8.950SELEZNEVA Ekaterina 21.55012.61 0.000RUS

8.150EVCHIK Julia 19.15011.02 0.000BLR

7.850BOGDANOVA Viktoria 18.85011.03 0.000EST

7.800ZENG Laura Yihan 18.70010.94 0.000USA

6.800AGHAMIROVA Zohra 17.90011.15 0.000AZE

7.250PAZHAVA Salome 17.65010.46 0.000GEO

6.900SHAKENOVA Aidana 17.30010.47 0.000KAZ

6.750KIM Chaewoon 16.65010.28 -0.300KOR

Ball
LEGEND

ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) indicates that Execution Reference was involved in calculation.

Data Processing and Timing by Microplus Report Created SAT 13 Jul 2019 18:10  1Page 1 /



30th Summer Universiade 2019
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Ball

Individual
SENIORS

Medallists

CTYMedal Name

SELEZNEVA EkaterinaRUSGOLD

EVCHIK JuliaBLRSILVER

BOGDANOVA ViktoriaESTBRONZE

Data Processing and Timing by Microplus Report Created SAT 13 Jul 2019 18:10 Page 1 / 1



30th Summer Universiade 2019
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCTY

8.450MELESHCHUK Yeva 21.05012.61 0.000UKR

8.300AGHAMIROVA Zohra 20.20011.92 0.000AZE

8.500SELEZNEVA Ekaterina 20.00011.53 0.000RUS

7.900ZENG Laura Yihan 19.40011.54 0.000USA

7.700PAZHAVA Salome 18.20010.55 0.000GEO

8.000LLANA GARCIA Sara 17.7009.76 0.000ESP

7.150KIM Chaewoon 17.55010.47 0.000KOR

7.400SHIBAYAMA Ruriko 16.8009.48 0.000JPN

Clubs
LEGEND

ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) indicates that Execution Reference was involved in calculation.

Data Processing and Timing by Microplus Report Created SAT 13 Jul 2019 18:10  1Page 1 /



30th Summer Universiade 2019
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Clubs

Individual
SENIORS

Medallists

CTYMedal Name

MELESHCHUK YevaUKRGOLD

AGHAMIROVA ZohraAZESILVER

SELEZNEVA EkaterinaRUSBRONZE

Data Processing and Timing by Microplus Report Created SAT 13 Jul 2019 18:10 Page 1 / 1



30th Summer Universiade 2019
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCTY

8.750SELEZNEVA Ekaterina 20.45011.71 0.000RUS

8.200RUSSO Alessia 18.70010.52 0.000ITA

8.100MELESHCHUK Yeva 18.70010.63 0.000UKR

7.900PAZHAVA Salome 17.90010.34 -0.300GEO

8.150SHIBAYAMA Ruriko 17.5509.45 0.000JPN

7.900MOUSTAFAEVA Kseniya 17.5009.66 0.000FRA

7.800AGHAMIROVA Zohra 17.4009.67 0.000AZE

7.100PIGNICZKI Fanni 15.9008.88 0.000HUN

Ribbon
LEGEND

ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) indicates that Execution Reference was involved in calculation.

Data Processing and Timing by Microplus Report Created SAT 13 Jul 2019 18:10  1Page 1 /



30th Summer Universiade 2019
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Individual
SENIORS

Tie Break

Rank Name CTY Execution Technical
Deduction DifficultyTotalBIB

RUSSO Alessia 8.2002 ITA 18.700

MELESHCHUK Yeva 8.1003 UKR 18.700

LEGEND
Ribbon

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The lowest Technical Deduction
3. The highest Difficulty score
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification

Data Processing and Timing by Microplus Report Created SAT 13 Jul 2019 18:10  1Page 1 /



30th Summer Universiade 2019
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Ribbon

Individual
SENIORS

Medallists

CTYMedal Name

SELEZNEVA EkaterinaRUSGOLD

RUSSO AlessiaITASILVER

MELESHCHUK YevaUKRBRONZE

Data Processing and Timing by Microplus Report Created SAT 13 Jul 2019 18:10 Page 1 / 1



30th Summer Universiade 2019
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Group

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCTY

8.275RUSSIA 25.075!16.81 0.000RUS

7.600UKRAINE 22.90015.32 0.000UKR

7.050JAPAN 21.65014.63 0.000JPN

6.550CHINESE TAIPEI 21.55015.04 0.000TPE

6.300SLOVENIA 19.10012.85 0.000SLO

5.500AUSTRALIA 18.80013.36 0.000AUS

5.600REPUBLIC OF KOREA 16.60011.07 0.000KOR

5.750NORWAY 16.45010.78 0.000NOR

5 Balls
LEGEND

ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) indicates that Execution Reference was involved in calculation.

Data Processing and Timing by Microplus Report Created SAT 13 Jul 2019 18:10  1Page 1 /



30th Summer Universiade 2019
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
5 Balls
Group

SENIORS

Medallists

CTYMedal Name

RUSSIARUSGOLD

ALIEVA AlinaRUS

BARUZDINA ElinaRUS

KOZLOVA MarinaRUS

RUSINA ValeriiaRUS

SHKATOVA AngelinaRUS

UKRAINEUKRSILVER

DIACHENKO OlenaUKR

FOTIIEVA ViktoriiaUKR

KHANINA ValeriyaUKR

MURAI DariaUKR

VOZNYAK AnastasiyaUKR

JAPANJPNBRONZE

KAWATA MiyuJPN

KISHIMOTO MisuzuJPN

MARUYAMA MebaeJPN

TSUKAHARA AoiJPN

YAMAWAKI HarunaJPN

Data Processing and Timing by Microplus Report Created SAT 13 Jul 2019 18:10 Page 1 / 1



30th Summer Universiade 2019
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Group

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCTY

8.650RUSSIA 25.65017.01 0.000RUS

7.950UKRAINE 24.45016.52 0.000UKR

7.450JAPAN 21.15013.73 0.000JPN

6.500CHINESE TAIPEI 20.40013.94 0.000TPE

5.700AUSTRALIA 18.80013.15 0.000AUS

5.700SLOVENIA 17.60011.96 0.000SLO

4.900NORWAY 15.10010.27 0.000NOR

4.000REPUBLIC OF KOREA 15.00011.08 0.000KOR

3 Hoops, 4 Clubs
LEGEND

ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) indicates that Execution Reference was involved in calculation.

Data Processing and Timing by Microplus Report Created SAT 13 Jul 2019 18:04  1Page 1 /



30th Summer Universiade 2019
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
3 Hoops, 4 Clubs

Group
SENIORS

Medallists

CTYMedal Name

RUSSIARUSGOLD

ALIEVA AlinaRUS

BARUZDINA ElinaRUS

KOZLOVA MarinaRUS

RUSINA ValeriiaRUS

SHKATOVA AngelinaRUS

UKRAINEUKRSILVER

DIACHENKO OlenaUKR

FOTIIEVA ViktoriiaUKR

KHANINA ValeriyaUKR

MURAI DariaUKR

VOZNYAK AnastasiyaUKR

JAPANJPNBRONZE

KAWATA MiyuJPN

KISHIMOTO MisuzuJPN

MARUYAMA MebaeJPN

TSUKAHARA AoiJPN

YAMAWAKI HarunaJPN

Data Processing and Timing by Microplus Report Created SAT 13 Jul 2019 18:05 Page 1 / 1
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